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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

ANDERSON B & P FAMILY TRUST
TOWSEY FAMILY TRUST

COCHRAN SHIRLEY J (WROS)
COSTA 2017 LIVING TRUST

HERTZ FAMILY TRUST

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
HERTZ WILLIAM & DEBORAH
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY
ECHOSTAR CORPORATION

Top Taxpayers by District
2024

HILLSBORO SD 1J

RMV

1,573,375
1,469,968
867,769
705,281
1,178,582
64,000
713,055
6,301

179

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

936,265
452,838
417,924
356,121
318,401
64,000
12,929
6,301
179

Levied Tax

6,463.87
3,126.34
2,885.30
2,458.63
2,198.20
417.63
89.25
41.12
1.16
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