



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/17/2024
8:45:27AM

2024

HILLSBORO SD 1J

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
ANDERSON B & P FAMILY TRUST	1,573,375	936,265	6,463.87
TOWSEY FAMILY TRUST	1,469,968	452,838	3,126.34
COCHRAN SHIRLEY J (WROS)	867,769	417,924	2,885.30
COSTA 2017 LIVING TRUST	705,281	356,121	2,458.63
HERTZ FAMILY TRUST	1,178,582	318,401	2,198.20
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	64,000	64,000	417.63
HERTZ WILLIAM & DEBORAH	713,055	12,929	89.25
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY	6,301	6,301	41.12
ECHOSTAR CORPORATION	179	179	1.16